Adam Equipment CHF PRICE LIST 2024
Category

Analytical & Precision Balances
Analytical & Precision Balances
Analytical & Precision Balances
Analytical & Precision Balances
Analytical & Precision Balances
Analytical & Precision Balances
Analytical & Precision Balances
Analytical & Precision Balances
Analytical & Precision Balances
Analytical & Precision Balances
Analytical & Precision Balances
Analytical & Precision Balances
Analytical & Precision Balances
Analytical & Precision Balances
Analytical & Precision Balances
Analytical & Precision Balances
Analytical & Precision Balances
Analytical & Precision Balances
Analytical & Precision Balances
Analytical & Precision Balances
Analytical & Precision Balances

Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories

Analytical & Precision Balances
Analytical & Precision Balances
Analytical & Precision Balances
Analytical & Precision Balances
Analytical & Precision Balances
Analytical & Precision Balances

Range

Equinox Semi-Micro Balances
Equinox Semi-Micro Balances
Equinox Analytical Balances
Equinox Analytical Balances
Equinox Analytical Balances
Equinox Analytical Balances
Equinox Analytical Balances
Equinox Analytical Balances
Equinox Analytical Balances
Equinox Analytical Balances
Equinox Precision Balances
Equinox Precision Balances
Equinox Precision Balances
Equinox Precision Balances
Equinox Precision Balances
Equinox Precision Balances
Equinox Precision Balances
Equinox Precision Balances
Equinox Precision Balances
Equinox Precision Balances
Equinox Precision Balances

Anti-Vibration Table

ATP2 Thermal Printer

Thermal Paper for ATP2

ATP2 Thermal Printer Paper (pack of 10)
Density Kit

In Use Cover

USB Cable

RS232 Cable M-F

ABI-1 lonizer

Adam DU - Data Collection Program
Calibration Certificate

Security Lock cable

Solis Analytical Balances
Solis Analytical Balances
Solis Semi-Micro Balances
Solis Analytical Balances
Solis Analytical Balances
Solis Semi-Micro Balances

GMB Glasmechanik, c/o Zebra Box, Lettenweg 118, 4123 Allschwil

SKU

EAB 225i
EAB 125i
EAB 124e
EAB 124i
EAB 224e
EAB 224i
EAB 314e
EAB 314i
EAB 414i
EAB 514i
EPB 1203i
EPB 2103i
EPB 363e
EPB 363i
EPB 723e
EPB 723i
ETB 3202e
ETB 3202i
ETB 6202e
ETB 6202i
ETB 8202e

SAB 124e
SAB 124i
SAB 125i
SAB 224e
SAB 224i
SAB 225i

info@glasmechanik.ch, +41 6171172 00

Capacity  Readability

82g / 220g 0.01mg/0.1mg

62g / 120g 0.01mg/ 0.1mg
120g 0.0001g
120g 0.0001g
220g 0.0001g
220g 0.0001g
310g 0.0001g
310g 0.0001g
410g 0.0001g
510g 0.0001g

1200g 0.001g

2100g 0.001g
360g 0.001g
360g 0.001g
720g 0.001g
720g 0.001g

3200g 0.01g
3200g 0.01g
6200g 0.01g
6200g 0.01g
8200g 0.01g

120g 0.0001g
120g 0.0001g
62g / 120g 0.01lmg/0.1mg
220g 0.0001g
220g 0.0001g

82g / 220g 0.01mg/0.1mg

Pan Size

80mm @
80mm @
80mm @
80mm @
80mm @
80mm @
80mm @
80mm @
80mm @
80mm @
110mm @
110mm @
110mm @
110mm @
110mm @
110mm @
185 x 185mm
185 x 185mm
185 x 185mm
185 x 185mm
185 x 185mm

80mm @
80mm @
80mm @
80mm @
80mm @
80mm @

Preis

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

4'690.90
4'146.20
2'194.70
2'411.50
2'348.10
2'559.60
2'559.60
2'776.40
3'781.30
4'754.30
3'226.00
4'125.00
1'739.90
1'999.00
2'321.60
2'580.80
1'739.90
1'999.00
2'321.60
2'580.80
2'839.90

1'144.40
309.90
13.80
93.10
465.40
23.30
40.20
30.70
1'053.50
104.70
74.00
52.90

1'755.80
1'967.30
2'839.90
1'898.60
2'110.10
3'241.80

B
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Adam Equipment CHF PRICE LIST 2024

Category

Analytical & Precision Balances
Analytical & Precision Balances
Analytical & Precision Balances
Analytical & Precision Balances
Analytical & Precision Balances
Analytical & Precision Balances
Analytical & Precision Balances
Analytical & Precision Balances
Analytical & Precision Balances
Analytical & Precision Balances
Analytical & Precision Balances
Analytical & Precision Balances
Analytical & Precision Balances
Analytical & Precision Balances
Analytical & Precision Balances

Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories

Analytical & Precision Balances
Analytical & Precision Balances
Analytical & Precision Balances
Analytical & Precision Balances
Analytical & Precision Balances
Analytical & Precision Balances
Analytical & Precision Balances
Analytical & Precision Balances
Analytical & Precision Balances
Analytical & Precision Balances
Analytical & Precision Balances
Analytical & Precision Balances
Analytical & Precision Balances

Range

Solis Analytical Balances
Solis Analytical Balances
Solis Analytical Balances
Solis Analytical Balances
Solis Precision Balances
Solis Precision Balances
Solis Precision Balances
Solis Precision Balances
Solis Precision Balances
Solis Precision Balances
Solis Precision Balances
Solis Precision Balances
Solis Precision Balances
Solis Precision Balances
Solis Precision Balances

Anti-Vibration Table
ATP2 Thermal Printer
Thermal Paper for ATP2

ATP2 Thermal Printer Paper (pack of 10)

Density Kit

In Use Cover

USB Cable

RS232 Cable M-F

ABI-1 lonizer

Adam DU - Data Collection Program
Calibration Certificate

Security Lock cable

Luna Analytical & Precision Balances
Luna Analytical & Precision Balances
Luna Analytical & Precision Balances
Luna Analytical & Precision Balances
Luna Analytical & Precision Balances
Luna Analytical & Precision Balances
Luna Analytical & Precision Balances
Luna Analytical & Precision Balances
Luna Analytical & Precision Balances
Luna Analytical & Precision Balances
Luna Analytical & Precision Balances
Luna Analytical & Precision Balances
Luna Analytical & Precision Balances

GMB Glasmechanik, c/o Zebra Box, Lettenweg 118, 4123 Allschwil

SKU

SAB 314e
SAB 314i
SAB 414i
SAB 514i
SPB 1203i
SPB 2103i
SPB 363e
SPB 363i
SPB 723e
SPB 723i
STB 3202e
STB 3202i
STB 6202e
STB 6202i
STB 8202e

LAB 124e
LAB 124i
LAB 214e
LAB 214i
LAB 254e
LAB 254i
LAB 84e
LAB 84i
LBB 12001e
LBB 15001e
LBB 6001e
LBB 8001e
LPB 223e

info@glasmechanik.ch, +41 6171172 00

Capacity
310g
310g
410g
510g
1200g
2100g
360g
360g
720g
720g
3200g
3200g
6200g
6200g
8200g

120g
120g
210g
210g
250g
250g
80g
80g
12000g
15000g
6000g
8000g
220g

Readability
0.0001g
0.0001g
0.0001g
0.0001g
0.001g
0.001g
0.001g
0.001g
0.001g
0.001g
0.01g
0.01g
0.01g
0.01g
0.01g

0.0001g
0.0001g
0.0001g
0.0001g
0.0001g
0.0001g
0.0001g
0.0001g
0.1g
0.1g
0.1g
0.1g
0.001g

Pan Size
80mm @
80mm @
80mm @
80mm @
110mm @
110mm @
110mm @
110mm @
110mm @
110mm @
185 x 185mm
185 x 185mm
185 x 185mm
185 x 185mm
185 x 185mm

80mm @
80mm @
80mm @
80mm @
80mm @
80mm @
80mm @
80mm @

185 x 185mm
185 x 185mm
185 x 185mm
185 x 185mm
120mm @

Preis
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

2'110.10
2'316.30
3'268.30
4'193.80
2'813.50
3'675.50
1'438.50
1'655.30
1'983.20
2'205.30
1'438.50
1'655.30
1'983.20
2'205.30
2'411.50

1'144.40
309.90
13.80
93.10
465.40
23.30
40.20
30.70
1'053.50
104.70
74.00
52.90

1'221.60
1'401.40
1'316.80
1'507.20
1'438.50
1'634.10
1'158.20
1'343.30
957.20
1'100.00
761.50
825.00
761.50

B
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Adam Equipment CHF PRICE LIST 2024

Category

Analytical & Precision Balances
Analytical & Precision Balances
Analytical & Precision Balances
Analytical & Precision Balances
Analytical & Precision Balances
Analytical & Precision Balances
Analytical & Precision Balances
Analytical & Precision Balances
Analytical & Precision Balances
Analytical & Precision Balances
Analytical & Precision Balances
Analytical & Precision Balances
Analytical & Precision Balances
Analytical & Precision Balances
Analytical & Precision Balances

Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories

Analytical & Precision Balances
Analytical & Precision Balances
Analytical & Precision Balances
Analytical & Precision Balances

Analytical & Precision Balances

Range

Luna Analytical & Precision Balances
Luna Analytical & Precision Balances
Luna Analytical & Precision Balances
Luna Analytical & Precision Balances
Luna Analytical & Precision Balances
Luna Analytical & Precision Balances
Luna Analytical & Precision Balances
Luna Analytical & Precision Balances
Luna Analytical & Precision Balances
Luna Analytical & Precision Balances
Luna Analytical & Precision Balances
Luna Analytical & Precision Balances
Luna Analytical & Precision Balances
Luna Analytical & Precision Balances
Luna Analytical & Precision Balances

Anti-Vibration Table

ATP2 Thermal Printer

Thermal Paper for ATP2

ATP2 Thermal Printer Paper (pack of 10)
Density Kit

In Use Cover

USB Cable A-A

RS232 Cable M-F

ABI-1 lonizer

Adam DU - Data Collection Program
Calibration Certificate

Security Lock and Cable

SKU

LPB 223i
LPB 423e
LPB 423i
LPB 623e
LPB 623i
LPB 823e
LPB 823i
LTB 2602e
LTB 2602i
LTB 3602e
LTB 3602i
LTB 4602e
LTB 4602i
LTB 6002e
LTB 6002i

Weigh below hook for 0.1mg and 0.001g models

Weigh below hook for 0.01g and 0.1g models

Nimbus NBL Heavy Duty Precision Balances
Discontinued, available while stocks last
Nimbus NBL Heavy Duty Precision Balances
Discontinued, available while stocks last
Nimbus NBL Heavy Duty Precision Balances
Discontinued, available while stocks last
Nimbus NBL Heavy Duty Precision Balances
Discontinued, available while stocks last
Nimbus NBL Heavy Duty Precision Balances
Discontinued, available while stocks last

GMB Glasmechanik, c/o Zebra Box, Lettenweg 118, 4123 Allschwil

NBL 12001e

NBL 12001p

NBL 16001e

NBL 16001p

NBL 22001e

info@glasmechanik.ch, +41 6171172 00

Capacity
220g
420g
420g
620g
620g
820g
820g
2600g
2600g
3600g
3600g
4600g
4600g
6000g
6000g

12000g

12000g

16000g

16000g

22000g

Readability
0.001g
0.001g
0.001g
0.001g
0.001g
0.001g
0.001g
0.01g
0.01g
0.01g
0.01g
0.01g
0.01g
0.01g
0.01g

0.1g
0.1g
0.1g
0.1g

0.1g

Pan Size
120mm @
120mm @
120mm @
120mm @
120mm @
120mm @
120mm @
185 x 185mm
185 x 185mm
185 x 185mm
185 x 185mm
185 x 185mm
185 x 185mm
185 x 185mm
185 x 185mm

300 x 400mm
300 x 400mm
300 x 400mm
300 x 400mm

300 x 400mm

Preis
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

930.80
825.00
994.20
1'110.60
1'200.50
1'158.20
1'327.40
761.50
930.80
825.00
994.20
893.80
1'056.60
1'100.00
1'263.90

1'144.40
309.90
13.80
93.10
324.70
23.30
38.10
30.70
1'053.50
104.70
74.00
52.90
36.00
52.90

1'079.90
1'202.60
1'202.60
1'326.30
1'387.70

B

GLASMECHANIK



Adam Equipment CHF PRICE LIST 2024
Category

Analytical & Precision Balances
Analytical & Precision Balances
Analytical & Precision Balances

Analytical & Precision Balances
Analytical & Precision Balances
Analytical & Precision Balances
Analytical & Precision Balances
Analytical & Precision Balances
Analytical & Precision Balances

Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories

Compact Balances
Compact Balances
Compact Balances
Compact Balances
Compact Balances
Compact Balances
Compact Balances

Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories

Range

Nimbus NBL Heavy Duty Precision Balances
Discontinued, available while stocks last
Nimbus NBL Heavy Duty Precision Balances
Discontinued, available while stocks last
Nimbus NBL Heavy Duty Precision Balances
Discontinued, available while stocks last

NEW Luna LBL Heavy Duty Precision Balances
NEW Luna LBL Heavy Duty Precision Balances
NEW Luna LBL Heavy Duty Precision Balances
NEW Luna LBL Heavy Duty Precision Balances
NEW Luna LBL Heavy Duty Precision Balances
NEW Luna LBL Heavy Duty Precision Balances

Anti-Vibration Table

ATP2 Thermal Printer

Thermal Paper for ATP2

ATP2 Thermal Printer Paper (pack of 10)
Weigh below hook

In use cover for 400 x 300mm pan
USB Cable

RS232 Cable M-F

Adam DU - Data Collection Program
Calibration Certificate

Security Lock cable

Rechargeable battery pack for LBL

Core CQT Portable Compact Balances
Core CQT Portable Compact Balances
Core CQT Portable Compact Balances
Core CQT Portable Compact Balances
Core CQT Portable Compact Balances
Core CQT Portable Compact Balances
Core CQT Portable Compact Balances

Hard Carry Case with Lock
Security Lock and Cable
In-use Cover

In-Use Cover pack of 5
In-Use Cover pack of 10
Calibration Certificate

GMB Glasmechanik, c/o Zebra Box, Lettenweg 118, 4123 Allschwil

SKU

NBL 22001p

NBL 32001e

NBL 32001p

LBL 14001
LBL 24001
LBL 34001
LBL 14001P
LBL 24001P
LBL 34001P

CQT 1501
CQT 2000
CQT 202
CQT 251
CQT 2601
CQT 5000
CQT 601

info@glasmechanik.ch, +41 6171172 00

Capacity

22000g

32000g

32000g

14000g
24000g
34000g
14000g
24000g
34000g

1500g
2000g
200g
250g
2600g
5000g
600g

Readability
0.1g
0.1g
0.1g

0.1g
0.1g
0.1g
0.1g
0.1g
0.1g

0.1g
1g
0.01g
0.1g
0.1g
1g
0.1g

Pan Size

300 x 400mm
300 x 400mm
300 x 400mm

300 x 400mm
300 x 400mm
300 x 400mm
300 x 400mm
300 x 400mm
300 x 400mm

120mm @
145mm @
120mm @
120mm @
145mm @
145mm @
120mm @

Preis

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

1'511.40
1'726.20
1'844.60

1'238.60
1'428.90
1'778.00
1'366.50
1'556.90
1'899.60

1'144.40
309.90
13.80
93.10
52.90
23.30
40.20
30.70
104.70
74.00
52.90
30.70

226.30
144.90
250.70
144.90
250.70
171.30
177.70

100.50
52.90
12.70
41.30
76.20
74.00

B

GLASMECHANIK



Adam Equipment CHF PRICE LIST 2024

Category

Compact Balances
Compact Balances
Compact Balances
Compact Balances
Compact Balances
Compact Balances
Compact Balances
Compact Balances
Compact Balances
Compact Balances
Compact Balances
Compact Balances

Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories

Compact Balances
Compact Balances
Compact Balances

Accessories

Compact Balances
Compact Balances
Compact Balances

Accessories
Accessories
Accessories

Range

Highland HCB Portable Precision Balances

Highland HCB Approved Portable Precision Balances

Highland HCB Portable Precision Balances
Highland HCB Portable Precision Balances
Highland HCB Portable Precision Balances
Highland HCB Portable Precision Balances
Highland HCB Portable Precision Balances
Highland HCB Portable Precision Balances
Highland HCB Portable Precision Balances
Highland HCB Portable Precision Balances
Highland HCB Portable Precision Balances

Highland HCB Approved Portable Precision Balances

ATP2 Thermal Printer

Thermal Paper for ATP2

ATP2 Thermal Printer Paper (pack of 10)
USB Cable

RS-232 to PC Cable

Hard Carry Case with Lock

Adam DU - Data Collection Program
Calibration Certificate

Security Lock and Cable

In-use Cover

In-Use Cover pack of 5

In-Use Cover pack of 10

CBX Compact Balances
CBX Compact Balances
CBX Compact Balances

Calibration Certificate

CB Compact Balances
CB Compact Balances
CB Compact Balances

6vDC 200mA Adaptor
In-use Cover
Calibration Certificate

GMB Glasmechanik, c/o Zebra Box, Lettenweg 118, 4123 Allschwil

SKU

HCB 1002
HCB 1002M
HCB 123
HCB 1502
HCB 153
HCB 2202
HCB 3001
HCB 302
HCB 6001
HCB 602
HCB 602H
HCB 602M

CBX 1201
CBX 3001
CBX 6000

CB 501
CB 1001
CB 3000

info@glasmechanik.ch, +41 6171172 00

Capacity

1000g
1000g
120g
1500g
150g
2200g
3000g
300g
6000g
600g
600g
600g

1200g
3000g
6000g

500g
1000g
3000g

Readability

0.01g

d=0.01g e=0.1g
0.001g

0.05g

0.005g

0.01g

0.1g

0.01g

0.1g

0.02g

0.01g

d=0.01g e=0.1g

0.1g
0.5g

1g

0.1g
0.1g
1g

Pan Size

120mm @
120mm @
120mm @
120mm @
120mm @
120mm @
120mm @
120mm @
145mm @
120mm @
120mm @
120mm @

148mm x 148mm
148mm x 148mm
148mm x 148mm

130mm @
130mm @
130mm @

Preis

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF

CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF
CHF

415.70
534.10
481.30
342.70
342.70
493.90
342.70
342.70
397.70
342.70
368.10

309.90
13.80
93.10
40.20
30.70

100.50

104.70
74.00
52.90
12.70
41.30
76.20

92.00
82.50
82.50

74.00

56.10
67.70
56.10

21.20
12.70
74.00

B

GLASMECHANIK



Adam Equipment CHF PRICE LIST 2024
Category

Compact Balances
Compact Balances
Compact Balances
Compact Balances
Compact Balances
Compact Balances

Compact Balances
Compact Balances

Accessories
Accessories

Moisture Analysers
Moisture Analysers
Moisture Analysers

Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories

Bench & Floor Scales
Bench & Floor Scales
Bench & Floor Scales
Bench & Floor Scales

Accessories
Accessories

GMB Glasmechanik, c/o Zebra Box, Lettenweg 118, 4123 Allschwil

Range

Dune DCT Portable Compact Balances
Dune DCT Portable Compact Balances
Dune DCT Portable Compact Balances
Dune DCT Portable Compact Balances
Dune DCT Portable Compact Balances
Dune DCT Portable Compact Balances

Triple-Beam Mechanical Balances
Triple-Beam Mechanical Balances

Security Lock and Cable
Calibration Certificate

PMB Moisture Analysers
PMB Moisture Analysers
PMB Moisture Analysers

ATP2 Thermal Printer

Thermal Paper for ATP2

ATP2 Thermal Printer Paper (pack of 10)
In-use Cover

USB Cable

RS-232 to PC Cable

Hard Carry Case with Lock

Adam DU - Data Collection Program
Calibration Certificate

Security Lock and Cable

Temperature Calibration Kit

Disposable Aluminium Sample Pans (Pack of 250)
PMB glass fibre pads (pack of 200)

Latitude LBX Compact Bench Scales
Latitude LBX Compact Bench Scales
Latitude LBX Compact Bench Scales
Latitude LBX Compact Bench Scales

In Use Cover
In Use Cover (pack of 5)

SKU

DCT 2000
DCT 2001
DCT 201
DCT 302
DCT 5000
DCT 601

TBB 2610S
TBB 2610T

PMB 53
PMB 163
PMB 202

LBX 12
LBX 3
LBX 30
LBX 6

info@glasmechanik.ch, +41 6171172 00

Capacity

2000g
2000g
200g
300g
5000g
600g

2610g
2610g

50g
160g
200g

12kg
3000g
30kg
6000g

Readability

1g
0.1g
0.1g
0.01g
2g
0.1g

0.1g
0.1g

0.001g / 0.01%
0.001g / 0.01%
0.01g / 0.05%

2g
0.5g
58

Pan Size

145mm x 145mm
145mm x 145mm
145mm x 145mm
100mm @

145mm x 145mm
145mm x 145mm

150mm @
150mm @

90mm @
90mm @
90mm @

245mm x 180mm
245mm x 180mm
245mm x 180mm
245mm x 180mm

Preis

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF

73.00
108.90
73.00
108.90
73.00
92.00

165.00
190.40

52.90
74.00

1'396.20
1'697.60
1'268.20

309.90
13.80
93.10
22.20
40.20
30.70

100.50

104.70
74.00
52.90

217.90

181.90

130.10

215.80
215.80
215.80
215.80

12.70
52.90

B
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Adam Equipment CHF PRICE LIST 2024

Category

Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories

Bench & Floor Scales
Bench & Floor Scales
Bench & Floor Scales
Bench & Floor Scales
Bench & Floor Scales
Bench & Floor Scales
Bench & Floor Scales
Bench & Floor Scales
Bench & Floor Scales
Bench & Floor Scales
Bench & Floor Scales
Bench & Floor Scales
Bench & Floor Scales
Bench & Floor Scales

Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories

Bench & Floor Scales
Bench & Floor Scales
Bench & Floor Scales
Bench & Floor Scales
Bench & Floor Scales

GMB Glasmechanik, c/o Zebra Box, Lettenweg 118, 4123 Allschwil

Range

In Use Cover (pack of 10)

Calibration Certificate

Vegetable Scoop (complete with fitting to scale)
Confectionery Scoop (complete with fitting to scale)
Hard Carry Case

Cruiser CKT Bench Checkweiging Scales
Cruiser CKT Bench Checkweiging Scales
Cruiser CKT Bench Checkweiging Scales
Cruiser CKT Bench Checkweiging Scales
Cruiser CKT Bench Checkweiging Scales
Cruiser CKT Bench Checkweiging Scales
Cruiser CKT Bench Checkweiging Scales
Cruiser CKT Bench Checkweiging Scales
Cruiser CKT Bench Checkweiging Scales
Cruiser CKT Bench Checkweiging Scales
Cruiser CKT Approved Bench Checkweiging Scales
Cruiser CKT Approved Bench Checkweiging Scales
Cruiser CKT Approved Bench Checkweiging Scales
Cruiser CKT Approved Bench Checkweiging Scales

ATP2 Thermal Printer

Thermal Paper for ATP2

ATP2 Thermal Printer Paper (pack of 10)
USB Cable

RS232 Cable M-F

USB Option

RS-232 to USB adapter

Adam DU - Data Collection Program
Calibration Certificate

In use cover

In-Use Cover pack of 5

In-Use Cover pack of 10

Hard Carry Case

Weigh Below Hanger (factory fitted)

CPWplus Weighing Scales
CPWoplus Weighing Scales
CPWplus L Floor Scales
CPWplus M Weighing Scales
CPWoplus P Weighing Scales

SKU

CKT 16
CKT 16UH
CKT 32
CKT 32UH
CKT 4
CKT 48
CKT 48UH
CKT 8
CKT 8H
CKT 8UH
CKT 4M
CKT 8M
CKT 20M
CKT 40M

CPWplus 15
CPWplus 150
CPWplus 150L
CPWplus 150M
CPWplus 150P

info@glasmechanik.ch, +41 6171172 00

Capacity

16kg
16kg
32kg
32kg
4000g
48kg
48kg
8000g
8000g
8kg
40009
8000g
20kg
40kg

15kg

150kg
150kg
150kg
150kg

Readability

58

50g
50g
50g
50g

Pan Size

300mm x 210mm
300mm x 210mm
300mm x 210mm
300mm x 210mm
300mm x 210mm
300mm x 210mm
300mm x 210mm
300mm x 210mm
300mm x 210mm
300mm x 210mm
300mm x 210mm
300mm x 210mm
300mm x 210mm
300mm x 210mm

300mm x 300mm
300mm x 300mm
900mm x 600mm
500mm x 500mm
300mm x 300mm

Preis
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

88.80
74.00
112.10
112.10
112.10

338.50
633.60
338.50
633.60
338.50
344.80
633.60
338.50
438.90
633.60
438.90
438.90
438.90
438.90

309.90
13.80
93.10
40.20
30.70

106.80
33.80

104.70
74.00
12.70
57.10
93.10

118.50

180.90

210.50
210.50
524.60
406.20
320.50

B

GLASMECHANIK



Adam Equipment CHF PRICE LIST 2024

Category

Bench & Floor Scales
Bench & Floor Scales
Bench & Floor Scales
Bench & Floor Scales
Bench & Floor Scales
Bench & Floor Scales
Bench & Floor Scales
Bench & Floor Scales
Bench & Floor Scales
Bench & Floor Scales
Bench & Floor Scales
Bench & Floor Scales
Bench & Floor Scales
Bench & Floor Scales
Bench & Floor Scales
Bench & Floor Scales

Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories

Bench & Floor Scales
Bench & Floor Scales
Bench & Floor Scales
Bench & Floor Scales
Bench & Floor Scales
Bench & Floor Scales

Bench & Floor Scales
Bench & Floor Scales

Range

CPWplus P Weighing Scales
CPWoplus Weighing Scales
CPWoblus L Floor Scales
CPWplus M Weighing Scales
CPWoplus P Weighing Scales
CPWoblus L Floor Scales
CPWplus Weighing Scales
CPWoplus L Floor Scales
CPWplus M Weighing Scales
CPWoplus P Weighing Scales
CPWoplus Weighing Scales
CPWplus P Weighing Scales
CPWplus Weighing Scales
CPWoblus L Floor Scales
CPWplus M Weighing Scales
CPWoplus P Weighing Scales

ATP2 Thermal Printer

Thermal Paper for ATP2

ATP2 Thermal Printer Paper (pack of 10)
USB Cable

RS-232 to USB adapter

SKU

CPWplus 15P
CPWplus 200
CPWplus 200L
CPWplus 200M
CPWplus 200P
CPWplus 300L
CPWplus 35
CPWplus 35L
CPWplus 35M
CPWplus 35P
CPWplus 6
CPWplus 6P
CPWplus 75
CPWplus 75L
CPWplus 75M
CPWplus 75P

Hard Carry Case with Lock (for Standard models)

Rubber non-slip mat for CPWplus L
Adam DU - Data Collection Program
Calibration Certificate

GBK Checkweighing Bench Scales
Discontinued, available while stocks last
GBK Checkweighing Bench Scales
Discontinued, available while stocks last
GBK Checkweighing Bench Scales
Discontinued, available while stocks last
GBK Checkweighing Bench Scales
Discontinued, available while stocks last
GBK Checkweighing Bench Scales
Discontinued, available while stocks last

NEW GBK-S Checkweighing Bench Scales
NEW GBK-S Checkweighing Bench Scales
NEW GBK-S Checkweighing Bench Scales

GMB Glasmechanik, c/o Zebra Box, Lettenweg 118, 4123 Allschwil

GBK 8
GBK 16
GBK 32
GBK 60
GBK 120
GBK-S 8

GBK-S 16
GBK-S 32

info@glasmechanik.ch, +41 6171172 00

Capacity
15kg
200kg
200kg
200kg
200kg
300kg
35kg
35kg
35kg
35kg
6kg
6kg
75kg
75kg
75kg
75kg

8000g
16kg
32kg
60kg

120kg

8000g
16kg
32kg

Readability
58
50g
50g
50g
50g
100g
10g
10g
10g
10g
28
2g
20g
20g
20g
20g

0.1g

0.5g

58

0.1g
0.5g

Pan Size

300mm x 300mm
300mm x 300mm
900mm x 600mm
500mm x 500mm
300mm x 300mm
900mm x 600mm
300mm x 300mm
900mm x 600mm
500mm x 500mm
300mm x 300mm
300mm x 300mm
300mm x 300mm
300mm x 300mm
900mm x 600mm
500mm x 500mm
300mm x 300mm

400mm x 300mm

400mm x 300mm

400mm x 300mm

400mm x 300mm

400mm x 300mm

400mm x 300mm
400mm x 300mm
400mm x 300mm

Preis
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF
CHF

320.50
222.10
537.30
418.80
333.20
548.90
210.50
524.60
406.20
320.50
210.50
320.50
210.50
524.60
406.20
320.50

309.90
13.80
93.10
40.20
33.80

112.10
26.40

104.70
74.00

493.90
468.60
468.60
468.60
468.60
472.80

447.40
447.40

B

GLASMECHANIK



Adam Equipment CHF PRICE LIST 2024

Category
Bench & Floor Scales
Bench & Floor Scales

Bench & Floor Scales
Bench & Floor Scales
Bench & Floor Scales
Bench & Floor Scales
Bench & Floor Scales

Bench & Floor Scales
Bench & Floor Scales
Bench & Floor Scales
Bench & Floor Scales
Bench & Floor Scales

Bench & Floor Scales

Bench & Floor Scales

Bench & Floor Scales

Bench & Floor Scales

Bench & Floor Scales

Bench & Floor Scales

Bench & Floor Scales
Bench & Floor Scales
Bench & Floor Scales
Bench & Floor Scales
Bench & Floor Scales
Bench & Floor Scales

Bench & Floor Scales
Bench & Floor Scales
Bench & Floor Scales
Bench & Floor Scales
Bench & Floor Scales
Bench & Floor Scales

GMB Glasmechanik, c/o Zebra Box, Lettenweg 118, 4123 Allschwil

Range
NEW GBK-S Checkweighing Bench Scales
NEW GBK-S Checkweighing Bench Scales

NEW GBK-Plus Checkweighing Bench Scales
NEW GBK-Plus Checkweighing Bench Scales
NEW GBK-Plus Checkweighing Bench Scales
NEW GBK-Plus Checkweighing Bench Scales
NEW GBK-Plus Checkweighing Bench Scales

GBK-Plus M Bench Check Weighing Scales (EC Approved)
GBK-Plus M Bench Check Weighing Scales (EC Approved)
GBK-Plus M Bench Check Weighing Scales (EC Approved)
GBK-Plus M Bench Check Weighing Scales (EC Approved)
GBK-Plus M Bench Check Weighing Scales (EC Approved)

GFK Checkweighing Floor Scales
Discontinued, available while stocks last
GFK Checkweighing Floor Scales
Discontinued, available while stocks last
GFK Checkweighing Floor Scales
Discontinued, available while stocks last
GFK Checkweighing Floor Scales
Discontinued, available while stocks last
GFK Checkweighing Floor Scales
Discontinued, available while stocks last
GFK Checkweighing Floor Scales
Discontinued, available while stocks last

NEW GFK-S Checkweighing Floor Scales
NEW GFK-S Checkweighing Floor Scales
NEW GFK-S Checkweighing Floor Scales
NEW GFK-S Checkweighing Floor Scales
NEW GFK-S Checkweighing Floor Scales
NEW GFK-S Checkweighing Floor Scales

NEW GFK-Plus Checkweighing Floor Scales
NEW GFK-Plus Checkweighing Floor Scales
NEW GFK-Plus Checkweighing Floor Scales
NEW GFK-Plus Checkweighing Floor Scales
NEW GFK-Plus Checkweighing Floor Scales
NEW GFK-Plus Checkweighing Floor Scales

SKU
GBK-S 60
GBK-S 120

GBK-Plus 8
GBK-Plus 16
GBK-Plus 32
GBK-Plus 60
GBK-Plus 120

GBK-Plus 6M
GBK-Plus 15M
GBK-Plus 30M
GBK-Plus 60M
GBK-Plus 150M

GFK 150

GFK 150H

GFK 300

GFK 600

GFK 75

GFK 75H

GFK-S 150
GFK-S 150H
GFK-S 300
GFK-S 600
GFK-S 75
GFK-S 75H

GFK-Plus 75
GFK-Plus 75H
GFK-Plus 150
GFK-Plus 150H
GFK-Plus 300
GFK-Plus 600

info@glasmechanik.ch, +41 6171172 00

Capacity
60kg
120kg

8000g
16kg
32kg
60kg
120kg

bkg
15kg
30kg
60kg
150kg

150kg
150kg
300kg
600kg
75kg

75kg

150kg
150kg
300kg
600kg
75kg
75kg

75kg
75kg
150kg
150kg
300kg
600kg

Readability
2g
58

0.1g
0.5g
1g
2g
58

2g
5g
10g
20g
50g

10g
2g
20g
50g
58

1g

10g
2g
20g
50g
58
1g

58
1g
10g
2g
20g
50g

Pan Size
400mm x 300mm
400mm x 300mm

400mm x 300mm
400mm x 300mm
400mm x 300mm
400mm x 300mm
400mm x 300mm

400mm x 300mm
400mm x 300mm
400mm x 300mm
400mm x 300mm
400mm x 300mm

500mm x 400mm

500mm x 400mm

500mm x 400mm

800mm x 600mm

500mm x 400mm

500mm x 400mm

500mm x 400mm
500mm x 400mm
500mm x 400mm
800mm x 600mm
500mm x 400mm
500mm x 400mm

500mm x 400mm
500mm x 400mm
500mm x 400mm
500mm x 400mm
500mm x 400mm
800mm x 600mm

Preis
CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

447.40
447.40

493.90
468.60
468.60
468.60
468.60

692.80
692.80
692.80
692.80
692.80

537.30
776.30
537.30
796.40
537.30
776.30

516.20
755.20
516.20
775.30
516.20
755.20

537.30
776.30
537.30
796.40
537.30
776.30

B

GLASMECHANIK



Adam Equipment CHF PRICE LIST 2024

Category

Bench & Floor Scales
Bench & Floor Scales
Bench & Floor Scales

Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories

Bench & Floor Scales
Bench & Floor Scales
Bench & Floor Scales
Bench & Floor Scales
Bench & Floor Scales
Bench & Floor Scales
Bench & Floor Scales
Bench & Floor Scales
Bench & Floor Scales
Bench & Floor Scales
Bench & Floor Scales
Bench & Floor Scales
Bench & Floor Scales
Bench & Floor Scales

Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories

Bench & Floor Scales

Range

GFK-Plus M Floor Check Weighing Scales (EC Approved)
GFK-Plus M Floor Check Weighing Scales (EC Approved)
GFK-Plus M Floor Check Weighing Scales (EC Approved)

ATP2 Thermal Printer

Thermal Paper for ATP2

ATP2 Thermal Printer Paper (pack of 10)
In-use Cover

USB Cable

RS-232 to PC Cable

RS-232 to USB adapter

Adam DU - Data Collection Program
Calibration Certificate

Calibration Certificate for 600kg models

AGB Bench Scales

AGB Bench Scales

AGB Bench Scales

AGB Bench Scales

AGF Floor Scales

AGF Floor Scales

AGF Floor Scales

AGB Approved Bench Scales
AGB Approved Bench Scales
AGB Approved Bench Scales
AGB Approved Bench Scales
AGF Approved Floor Scales
AGF Approved Floor Scales
AGF Approved Floor Scales

ATP2 Thermal Printer

Thermal Paper for ATP2

ATP2 Thermal Printer Paper (pack of 10)
RS-232 to USB adapter

RS-232 Cable to PC

Adam DU - Data Collection Program
Relay Box

Calibration Certificate

Calibration Certificate for 600kg models

BKT Label-Printing Scales

GMB Glasmechanik, c/o Zebra Box, Lettenweg 118, 4123 Allschwil

SKU

GFK-Plus 60M
GFK-Plus 150M
GFK-Plus 300M

AGB 8
AGB 16
AGB 35
AGB 70
AGF 150
AGF 300
AGF 600
AGB 6M
AGB 15M
AGB 30M
AGB 60M
AGF 60M
AGF 150M
AGF 300M

BKT 8

info@glasmechanik.ch, +41 6171172 00

Capacity
60kg
150kg
300kg

8kg
16kg
35kg
70kg
150kg
300kg
600kg
6kg
15kg
30kg
60kg
60kg
150kg
300kg

8kg

Readability
20g

50g

100g

0.1g
0.2g
0.5g

58
10g
20g
2g
58
10g
20g
20g
50g
0.1kg

0.1g

Pan Size

500mm x 400mm
500mm x 400mm
500mm x 400mm

300mm x 400mm
300mm x 400mm
300mm x 400mm
300mm x 400mm
400mm x 500mm
400mm x 500mm
800mm x 600mm
300mm x 400mm
300mm x 400mm
300mm x 400mm
300mm x 400mm
400mm x 500mm
400mm x 500mm
400mm x 500mm

300mm x 400mm

Preis
CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF

772.10
772.10
772.10

309.90
13.80
93.10
12.70
40.20
30.70
33.80

104.70
74.00

105.80

647.30
647.30
647.30
647.30
722.40
722.40
981.50
771.10
771.10
771.10
771.10
845.10
845.10
894.80

309.90
13.80
93.10
33.80
30.70

104.70

135.40
74.00

105.80

835.60

B

GLASMECHANIK



Adam Equipment CHF PRICE LIST 2024

Category

Bench & Floor Scales
Bench & Floor Scales
Bench & Floor Scales
Bench & Floor Scales
Bench & Floor Scales
Bench & Floor Scales
Bench & Floor Scales
Bench & Floor Scales

Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories

Counting Scales
Counting Scales
Counting Scales
Counting Scales
Counting Scales
Counting Scales
Counting Scales
Counting Scales
Counting Scales
Counting Scales
Counting Scales
Counting Scales
Counting Scales
Counting Scales

Range

BKT Label-Printing Scales
BKT Label-Printing Scales
BKT Label-Printing Scales
BKT Label-Printing Scales
BKT Label-Printing Scales
BKT Label-Printing Scales
BKT Label-Printing Scales
BKT Label-Printing Scales

Adam DU - Data Collection Program

Calibration Certificate

Calibration Certificate for 600kg models

RS-232 to USB adapter
RS232 Cable M-F

1 roll of 800 labels
Pack of 10 Label rolls

Cruiser CDT Dual Counting Scales
Cruiser CDT Dual Counting Scales
Cruiser CDT Dual Counting Scales
Cruiser CDT Dual Counting Scales
Cruiser CDT Dual Counting Scales
Cruiser CCT Bench Counting Scales
Cruiser CCT Bench Counting Scales
Cruiser CCT Bench Counting Scales
Cruiser CCT Bench Counting Scales
Cruiser CCT Bench Counting Scales
Cruiser CCT Bench Counting Scales
Cruiser CCT Bench Counting Scales
Cruiser CCT Bench Counting Scales
Cruiser CCT Bench Counting Scales

Counting Scales
Counting Scales
Counting Scales
Counting Scales

Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories

Cruiser CCT Approved Bench Counting Scales
Cruiser CCT Approved Bench Counting Scales
Cruiser CCT Approved Bench Counting Scales
Cruiser CCT Approved Bench Counting Scales

ATP2 Thermal Printer

Thermal Paper for ATP2

ATP2 Thermal Printer Paper (pack of 10)
USB Cable

RS232 Cable M-F

USB Option

GMB Glasmechanik, c/o Zebra Box, Lettenweg 118, 4123 Allschwil

SKU
BKT 16
BKT 32
BKT 60
BKT 75
BKT 120
BKT 150
BKT 300
BKT 600

CDT 16
CDT 32
CDT 4
CDT 48
CDT 8
CCT 4
CCT 8
CCT 8UH
CCT 16
CCT 16UH
CCT 32
CCT 32UH
CCT 48
CCT 48UH
CCT 4M
CCT 8M
CCT 20M
CCT 40M

info@glasmechanik.ch, +41 6171172 00

Capacity
16kg
32kg
60kg
75kg
120kg
150kg
300kg
600kg

16kg
32Kg
4kg
48kg
8kg
4000g
8000g
8000g
16kg
16kg
32Kg
32Kg
48kg
48kg
4akg
8kg
20kg
40kg

Readability
0.5

10g

Pan Size

300mm x 400mm
300mm x 400mm
300mm x 400mm
400mm x 500mm
300mm x 400mm
400mm x 500mm
400mm x 500mm
800mm x 600mm

300mm x 210mm
300mm x 210mm
300mm x 210mm
300mm x 210mm
300mm x 210mm
300mm x 210mm
300mm x 210mm
300mm x 210mm
300mm x 210mm
300mm x 210mm
300mm x 210mm
300mm x 210mm
300mm x 210mm
300mm x 210mm
300mm x 210mm
300mm x 210mm
300mm x 210mm
300mm x 210mm

Preis
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

835.60
835.60
835.60
899.00
835.60
899.00
899.00
1'163.50

104.70
74.00
105.80
33.80
30.70
9.50
82.50

422.00
422.00
422.00
433.70
422.00
338.50
338.50
633.60
338.50
633.60
338.50
633.60
359.60
633.60
438.90
438.90
438.90
438.90

309.90
13.80
93.10
40.20
30.70

106.80

B

GLASMECHANIK



Adam Equipment CHF PRICE LIST 2024

Category

Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories

Counting Scales
Counting Scales
Counting Scales
Counting Scales
Counting Scales
Counting Scales

Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories

Counting Scales
Counting Scales
Counting Scales
Counting Scales
Counting Scales
Counting Scales

Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories

Washdown & Waterproof Scales

Range

RS-232 to USB adapter

Adam DU - Data Collection Program
Calibration Certificate

In use cover

In-Use Cover pack of 5

In-Use Cover pack of 10

Hard Carry Case

GBC Bench Counting Scales
GBC Bench Counting Scales
GBC Bench Counting Scales
GFC Floor Counting Scales
GFC Floor Counting Scales
GFC Floor Counting Scales

ATP2 Thermal Printer

Thermal Paper for ATP2

ATP2 Thermal Printer Paper (pack of 10)
In-use Cover

USB Cable

RS-232 to PC Cable

RS-232 to USB adapter

Adam DU - Data Collection Program
Calibration Certificate

BCT Label-Printing Counting Scales
BCT Label-Printing Counting Scales
BCT Label-Printing Counting Scales
BCT Label-Printing Counting Scales
BCT Label-Printing Counting Scales
BCT Label-Printing Counting Scales

Adam DU - Data Collection Program
Calibration Certificate

RS-232 to USB adapter

RS232 Cable M-F

1 roll of 800 labels

Pack of 10 Label rolls

Aqua ABW Washdown Scales

GMB Glasmechanik, c/o Zebra Box, Lettenweg 118, 4123 Allschwil

SKU

GBC16
GBC32
GBC 60
GFC75
GFC 150
GFC 300

BCT 16
BCT 32
BCT 60
BCT 75
BCT 150
BCT 300

ABW 4

info@glasmechanik.ch, +41 6171172 00

Capacity

16kg
32kg
60kg
75kg
150kg
300kg

16kg
32kg
60kg
75kg
150kg
300kg

4kg

Readability

0.5g
1g
2g
58
10g
20g

0.5g
1g
2g

10g
20g

0.5g

Pan Size

300mm x 400mm
300mm x 400mm
300mm x 400mm
500mm x 400mm
500mm x 400mm
500mm x 400mm

300mm x 400mm
300mm x 400mm
300mm x 400mm
400mm x 500mm
400mm x 500mm
400mm x 500mm

245mm x 180mm

Preis
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF

33.80
104.70
74.00
12.70
57.10
93.10
118.50

486.50
486.50
486.50
555.30
555.30
555.30

309.90
13.80
93.10
12.70
40.20
30.70
33.80

104.70
74.00

888.50
888.50
888.50
962.50
962.50
962.50

104.70
74.00
33.80
30.70

9.50
82.50

280.30

B

GLASMECHANIK



Adam Equipment CHF PRICE LIST 2024

Category

Washdown & Waterproof Scales
Washdown & Waterproof Scales
Washdown & Waterproof Scales
Washdown & Waterproof Scales
Washdown & Waterproof Scales
Washdown & Waterproof Scales
Washdown & Waterproof Scales

Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories

Washdown & Waterproof Scales
Washdown & Waterproof Scales
Washdown & Waterproof Scales
Washdown & Waterproof Scales
Washdown & Waterproof Scales
Washdown & Waterproof Scales
Washdown & Waterproof Scales
Washdown & Waterproof Scales
Washdown & Waterproof Scales
Washdown & Waterproof Scales
Washdown & Waterproof Scales
Washdown & Waterproof Scales
Washdown & Waterproof Scales
Washdown & Waterproof Scales
Washdown & Waterproof Scales
Washdown & Waterproof Scales
Washdown & Waterproof Scales
Washdown & Waterproof Scales
Washdown & Waterproof Scales

Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories

GMB Glasmechanik, c/o Zebra Box, Lettenweg 118, 4123 Allschwil

Range

Aqua ABW Washdown Scales

Aqua ABW Washdown Scales

Aqua ABW Washdown Scales

Aqua ABW-S Stainless Steel Waterproof Scales
Aqua ABW-S Stainless Steel Waterproof Scales
Aqua ABW-S Stainless Steel Waterproof Scales
Aqua ABW-S Stainless Steel Waterproof Scales

In Use Cover for ABW (not ABW-S)

In Use Cover for ABW (not ABW-S) (pack of 5)
In Use Cover for ABW (not ABW-S) (pack of 10)
Hard Carry Case for ABW (not ABW-S)
Calibration Certificate

Gladiator Waterproof Scales
Gladiator Waterproof Scales
Gladiator Waterproof Scales
Gladiator Waterproof Scales
Gladiator Waterproof Scales
Gladiator Waterproof Scales
Gladiator Waterproof Scales
Gladiator Waterproof Scales
Gladiator Waterproof Scales
Gladiator Waterproof Scales
Gladiator Approved Waterproof Scales
Gladiator Approved Waterproof Scales
Gladiator Approved Waterproof Scales
Gladiator Approved Waterproof Scales
Gladiator Approved Waterproof Scales
Gladiator Approved Waterproof Scales
Gladiator Approved Waterproof Scales
Gladiator Approved Waterproof Scales
Gladiator Approved Waterproof Scales

ATP2 Thermal Printer

Thermal Paper for ATP2

ATP2 Thermal Printer Paper (pack of 10)
RS-232 to USB adapter

RS-232 Cable to PC

Adam DU - Data Collection Program
Relay Box

Calibration Certificate

SKU
ABW 8
ABW 16
ABW 32
ABW 4S
ABW 8S
ABW 16S
ABW 32§

GGS 8
GGS 16
GGS 35
GGB 35
GGB 75
GGF 75
GGF 75H
GGF 150
GGL 150
GGL 300
GGS 6M
GGS 15M
GGS 30M
GGB 30M
GGB 60M
GGF 60M
GGF 150M
GGL 150M
GGL 300M

info@glasmechanik.ch, +41 6171172 00

Capacity
8kg
16kg
32kg
4akg

8kg
16kg
32kg

8kg
16kg
35kg
35kg
75kg
75kg
75kg
150kg
150kg
300kg
6kg
15kg
30kg
30kg
60kg
60kg
150kg
150kg
300kg

Readability
1g

2g

58

0.1g

0.5g

1g

2g

0.2g
0.5g
1g
1g
2g
2g
1g
58
58
10g
2g
5g
10g
10g
20g
20g
50g
50g
0.1kg

Pan Size

245mm x 180mm
245mm x 180mm
300mm x 210mm
245mm x 180mm
245mm x 180mm
245mm x 180mm
300mm x 210mm

250mm x 250mm
250mm x 250mm
250mm x 250mm
300mm x 400mm
300mm x 400mm
400mm x 500mm
400mm x 500mm
400mm x 500mm
450mm x 600mm
450mm x 600mm
250mm x 250mm
250mmx 250mm
250mmx 250mm
300mm x400mm
300mm x400mm
400mm x 500mm
400mm x 500mm
450mm x 600mm
450mm x 600mm

Preis
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

280.30
280.30
280.30
388.20
388.20
388.20
388.20

12.70
52.90
88.80
112.10
74.00

768.90
768.90
768.90
872.60
872.60
1'059.80
1'235.40
1'059.80
1'235.40
1'235.40
890.60
890.60
890.60
1'004.80
1'004.80
1'180.40
1'180.40
1'357.00
1'357.00

309.90
13.80
93.10
33.80
30.70

104.70

135.40
74.00
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Category
Accessories

Retail Scales
Retail Scales
Retail Scales
Retail Scales
Retail Scales
Retail Scales
Retail Scales
Retail Scales

Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories

Heavy Duty & Platform Scales
Heavy Duty & Platform Scales
Heavy Duty & Platform Scales

Heavy Duty & Platform Scales
Heavy Duty & Platform Scales
Heavy Duty & Platform Scales
Heavy Duty & Platform Scales
Heavy Duty & Platform Scales

Heavy Duty & Platform Scales

Accessories

GMB Glasmechanik, c/o Zebra Box, Lettenweg 118, 4123 Allschwil

Range
Calibration Certificate for 600kg models

Swift SWZ Price Computing Retail Scales
Swift SWZ Price Computing Retail Scales
Swift SWZ Price Computing Retail Scales
Swift SWZ Price Computing Retail Scales
Swift SWZ Price Computing Retail Scales
Swift SWZ Price Computing Retail Scales
Swift SWZ Price Computing Retail Scales
Swift SWZ Price Computing Retail Scales

ATP2 Thermal Printer

Thermal Paper for ATP2

ATP2 Thermal Printer Paper (pack of 10)
In use cover

In-Use Cover pack of 5

In-Use Cover pack of 10

RS232 Cable M-F

USB Option

RS-232 to USB adapter

Adam DU - Data Collection Program
Calibration Certificate

Hard Carry Case

Vegetable Scoop (complete with fitting to scale)

Confectionery Scoop (complete with fitting to scale)

AELP Pallet Beams

AELP Pallet Beams

AELP Pallet Beams

AELP Pallet Beam Scales with GK indicator
Discontinued, available while stocks last

AELP Pallet Beam Scales with GK indicator
Discontinued, available while stocks last

AELP Pallet Beam Scales with GK indicator
Discontinued, available while stocks last

AELP Pallet Beam Scales with NEW GK-S indicator
AELP Pallet Beam Scales with NEW GK-S indicator
AELP Pallet Beam Scales with NEW GK-S indicator

ATP2 Thermal Printer

SKU

SWZ 15D
SWz 15DP
SWZ 30D
SWZ 30DP
SWZ 3D
SWZ 3DP
SWZ 6D
SWZ 6DP

AELP-1000
AELP-2000
AELP-3000

AELP-1000 GK

AELP-2000 GK

AELP-3000 GK

AELP-1000 GK-S

AELP-2000 GK-S
AELP-3000 GK-S

info@glasmechanik.ch, +41 6171172 00

Capacity

6kg/15kg
6kg/15kg
15kg/30kg
15kg/30kg
1.5kg/3kg
1.5kg/3kg
3kg/6kg
3kg/6kg

1000kg
2000kg
3000kg

1000kg

2000kg

3000kg
1000kg
2000kg
3000kg

Readability

0.002kg/0.005kg
0.002kg/0.005kg
0.005kg/0.010kg
0.005kg/0.010kg
0.0005kg/0.001kg
0.0005kg/0.001kg
0.001kg/0.002kg
0.001kg/0.002kg

0.2kg
0.5kg
1kg

0.2kg

0.5kg

1kg
0.2kg

0.5kg
1kg

Pan Size

300mm x 210mm
300mm x 210mm
300mm x 210mm
300mm x 210mm
300mm x 210mm
300mm x 210mm
300mm x 210mm
300mm x 210mm

1250mm x 80mm
1250mm x 80mm
1250mm x 80mm

1250mm x 80mm

1250mm x 80mm

1250mm x 80mm

1250mm x 80mm
1250mm x 80mm
1250mm x 80mm

Preis
CHF

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF

105.80

301.40
331.10
301.40
331.10
301.40
331.10
301.40
331.10

309.90
13.80
93.10
12.70
57.10
93.10
30.70

106.80
33.80

104.70
74.00

118.50

112.10

112.10

682.20
682.20
793.30

852.50
852.50
959.30
831.30
831.30
938.20

309.90
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Adam Equipment CHF PRICE LIST 2024

Category

Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories

Heavy Duty & Platform Scales
Heavy Duty & Platform Scales

Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories

Heavy Duty & Platform Scales
Heavy Duty & Platform Scales
Heavy Duty & Platform Scales
Heavy Duty & Platform Scales
Heavy Duty & Platform Scales
Heavy Duty & Platform Scales
Heavy Duty & Platform Scales
Heavy Duty & Platform Scales
Heavy Duty & Platform Scales
Heavy Duty & Platform Scales

Accessories
Accessories

Heavy Duty & Platform Scales
Heavy Duty & Platform Scales
Heavy Duty & Platform Scales
Heavy Duty & Platform Scales
Heavy Duty & Platform Scales

Range

Thermal Paper for ATP2

ATP2 Thermal Printer Paper (pack of 10)
In-use Cover

USB Cable

RS-232 to PC Cable

RS-232 to USB adapter

Adam DU - Data Collection Program
Calibration Certificate

Calibration Certificate for AELP, PT, PTS
Indicator Stand

PTSplus 2000 Pallet Truck Scales
PTT Pallet Truck Scales with Printer

Adam DU - Data Collection Program
RS-232 to USB adapter

RS-232 Cable to PC

400005615 1 roll of 800 labels
4000015670 Pack of 10 Label rolls
Calibration Certificate for AELP, PT, PTS

SHS Crane Scales
SHS Crane Scales
SHS Crane Scales
LHS Crane Scales
LHS Crane Scales
LHS Crane Scales
IHS Crane Scales
IHS Crane Scales
IHS Crane Scales
IHS Crane Scales

Calibration Certificate (SHS)
Calibration Certificate (LHS, IHS)

PT Heavy Duty Platform Scales
PT Heavy Duty Platform Scales
PT Heavy Duty Platform Scales
PT Heavy Duty Platform Scales
PT Heavy Duty Platform Scales

GMB Glasmechanik, c/o Zebra Box, Lettenweg 118, 4123 Allschwil

SKU

PTS Plus 2000

PTT 2000

SHS 50
SHS 150
SHS 300
LHS 500
LHS 1500
LHS 2000
IHS 1

IHS 3

IHS 5

IHS 10

PT 110
PT 310
PT 112
PT 312
PT 115

info@glasmechanik.ch, +41 6171172 00

Capacity

2000kg
2000kg

50kg
150kg
300kg
500kg
1500kg
2000kg
1000kg
3000kg
5000kg
10,000kg

1000kg
3000kg
1000kg
3000kg
1000kg

Readability Pan Size

0.5kg 1150mm x 160mm
0.5kg 1150mm x 160mm

0.01kg
0.02kg
0.05kg
0.1kg
0.2kg
0.5kg
0.2kg
0.5kg
1kg
2kg

200g 1000mm x 1000mm
500g 1000mm x 1000mm
200g 1200mm x 1200mm
500g 1200mm x 1200mm
200g 1500mm x 1500mm

Preis
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

13.80
93.10
12.70
40.20
30.70
33.80
104.70
74.00
130.10
171.30

2'045.60
1'921.80

104.70
33.80
30.70

9.50
82.50
130.10

251.70
251.70
270.80
555.30
560.60
650.50
845.10
962.50
1'094.70
1'409.90

74.00
105.80

1'071.40
1'071.40
1'146.50
1'146.50
1'252.30
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Category
Heavy Duty & Platform Scales

Heavy Duty & Platform Scales
Heavy Duty & Platform Scales
Heavy Duty & Platform Scales
Heavy Duty & Platform Scales
Heavy Duty & Platform Scales
Heavy Duty & Platform Scales

Heavy Duty & Platform Scales
Heavy Duty & Platform Scales
Heavy Duty & Platform Scales
Heavy Duty & Platform Scales
Heavy Duty & Platform Scales
Heavy Duty & Platform Scales

Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories

Heavy Duty & Platform Scales

Heavy Duty & Platform Scales
Heavy Duty & Platform Scales

GMB Glasmechanik, c/o Zebra Box, Lettenweg 118, 4123 Allschwil

Range
PT Heavy Duty Platform Scales

PT Heavy Duty Platform Scales with GK indicator
Discontinued, available while stocks last
PT Heavy Duty Platform Scales with GK indicator
Discontinued, available while stocks last
PT Heavy Duty Platform Scales with GK indicator
Discontinued, available while stocks last
PT Heavy Duty Platform Scales with GK indicator
Discontinued, available while stocks last
PT Heavy Duty Platform Scales with GK indicator
Discontinued, available while stocks last
PT Heavy Duty Platform Scales with GK indicator
Discontinued, available while stocks last

PT Heavy Duty Platform Scales with NEW GK-S indicator
PT Heavy Duty Platform Scales with NEW GK-S indicator
PT Heavy Duty Platform Scales with NEW GK-S indicator
PT Heavy Duty Platform Scales with NEW GK-S indicator
PT Heavy Duty Platform Scales with NEW GK-S indicator
PT Heavy Duty Platform Scales with NEW GK-S indicator

ATP2 Thermal Printer

Thermal Paper for ATP2

ATP2 Thermal Printer Paper (pack of 10)
In-use Cover

USB Cable

RS-232 to PC Cable

RS-232 to USB adapter

Adam DU - Data Collection Program
Calibration Certificate

Calibration Certificate for AELP, PT, PTS
Mild Steel Ramp - PT 10R 1000mm wide
Mild Steel Ramp - PT 12R 1200mm wide
Mild Steel Ramp - PT 15R 1500mm wide
Indicator Stand

PTM Drum & Wheelchair Platform Scales

PTM Drum & Wheelchair Platform Scales with GK indicator

Discontinued, available while stocks last

PTM Drum & Wheelchair Platform Scales with NEW GK-S indicator

SKU

PT 315

PT 110 + GK

PT 310 + GK

PT 112 + GK

PT 312 + GK

PT 115 + GK

PT 315 + GK

PT 110 + GK-S

PT 310 + GK-S

PT 112 + GK-S

PT 312 + GK-S

PT 115 + GK-S
PT 315 + GK-S

PTM 500

PTM 500 + GK
PTM 500 + GK-S

info@glasmechanik.ch, +41 6171172 00

Capacity
3000kg
1000kg
3000kg
1000kg
3000kg
1000kg
3000kg
1000kg
3000kg
1000kg
3000kg

1000kg
3000kg

500kg

500kg
500kg

Readability
500g
200g
500g
200g
500g
200g
500g
200g
500g
200g
500g

200g
500g

100g

100g
100g

Pan Size

1500mm x 1500mm

1000mm x 1000mm

1000mm x 1000mm
1200mm x 1200mm

1200mm x 1200mm

1500mm x 1500mm

1500mm x 1500mm

1000mm x 1000mm
1000mm x 1000mm
1200mm x 1200mm
1200mm x 1200mm
1500mm x 1500mm
1500mm x 1500mm

820mm x 780mm

820mm x 780mm
820mm x 780mm

Preis
CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF

CHF
CHF

1'252.30

1'263.90
1'263.90
1'338.00
1'338.00
1'444.80
1'444.80

1'242.80
1'242.80
1'125.40
1'125.40
1'231.20
1'231.20

309.90
13.80
93.10
12.70
40.20
30.70
33.80

104.70
74.00

130.10

390.30

443.20

554.20

171.30

868.40

868.40
847.20
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Category

Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories

Heavy Duty & Platform Scales
Heavy Duty & Platform Scales
Heavy Duty & Platform Scales
Heavy Duty & Platform Scales
Heavy Duty & Platform Scales
Heavy Duty & Platform Scales
Heavy Duty & Platform Scales
Heavy Duty & Platform Scales
Heavy Duty & Platform Scales

Heavy Duty & Platform Scales
Heavy Duty & Platform Scales
Heavy Duty & Platform Scales
Heavy Duty & Platform Scales
Heavy Duty & Platform Scales
Heavy Duty & Platform Scales
Heavy Duty & Platform Scales
Heavy Duty & Platform Scales

Indicators
Indicators
Indicators
Indicators
Indicators

Indicators
Indicators
Indicators
Indicators

GMB Glasmechanik, c/o Zebra Box, Lettenweg 118, 4123 Allschwil

Range

ATP2 Thermal Printer

Thermal Paper for ATP2

ATP2 Thermal Printer Paper (pack of 10)
In-use Cover

USB Cable

RS-232 to PC Cable

RS-232 to USB adapter

Adam DU - Data Collection Program
Calibration Certificate

Calibration Certificate for AELP, PT, PTS
Indicator Stand

GB Bases (mild steel frame with stainless steel top pan)
GB Bases (mild steel frame with stainless steel top pan)
GB Bases (mild steel frame with stainless steel top pan)
GB Bases (mild steel frame with stainless steel top pan)
GB Bases (mild steel frame with stainless steel top pan)
GF Bases (mild steel frame with stainless steel top pan)
GF Bases (mild steel frame with stainless steel top pan)
GF Bases (mild steel frame with stainless steel top pan)
GF Bases (mild steel frame with stainless steel top pan)

W Series Bases
W Series Bases
W Series Bases
W Series Bases
W Series Bases
W Series Bases
W Series Bases
W Series Bases

AE403 Waterproof Indicators

AE403M (EC Approved) Waterproof Indicators
AE503 Label Printing Indicators

AE504 Label Printing Indicators

GC Counting Indicators

GK Checkweighing Indicators

Discontinued, available while stocks last
NEW GK-S Checkweighing Indicators

NEW GK-Plus Checkweighing Indicators
GK-Plus M (EC approved) Indicator

SKU Capacity

GB 120
GB 16
GB 32
GB 60
GB8

GF 150
GF 300
GF 600
GF 75

WB 35

WB 75

WEF 150
WL 150
WL 300
WS 16

WS 32

WS 8

AE 403 Indicator
AE403M (EC Approved)
AE503 Indicator
AES504 Indicator

GC Counting Indicator

GK

GK-S

GK-Plus

GK-Plus M (EC approved) Indicator

info@glasmechanik.ch, +41 6171172 00

Readability

Pan Size

400mm x 300mm
400mm x 300mm
400mm x 300mm
400mm x 300mm
400mm x 300mm
500mm x 400mm
500mm x 400mm
800mm x 600mm
500mm x 400mm

400mm x 300mm
400mm x 300mm
500mm x 400mm
600mm x 450mm
600mm x 450mm
250mm x 250mm
250mm x 250mm
250mm x 250mm

Preis

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

309.90
13.80
93.10
12.70
40.20
30.70
33.80

104.70
74.00

130.10

171.30

242.20
242.20
242.20
242.20
242.20
297.20
297.20
492.90
297.20

507.70
507.70
676.90
835.60
835.60
412.50
412.50
412.50

359.60
386.10
518.30
581.70
225.30

217.90
212.60
217.90
275.00
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Category

Health & Fitness Scales
Health & Fitness Scales
Health & Fitness Scales

Health & Fitness Scales

Weights
Weights
Weights
Weights
Weights
Weights
Weights
Weights
Weights
Weights
Weights
Weights
Weights
Weights
Weights
Weights
Weights
Weights
Weights
Weights
Weights
Weights
Weights
Weights
Weights
Weights
Weights
Weights
Weights
Weights
Weights
Weights

GMB Glasmechanik, c/o Zebra Box, Lettenweg 118, 4123 Allschwil

Range

MTB Digital Scales
MDW Physician Scales
MCW Chair Weighing Scales

MUW Health & Fitness Scales
Discontinued, available while stocks last

OIML E1 Class Stainless Steel Weights
OMIL Class E1 Stainless Steel Calibration Weight Sets
OMIL Class E1 Stainless Steel Calibration Weight Sets
OMIL Class E1 Stainless Steel Calibration Weight Sets
OIML E1 Class Stainless Steel Weights
OIML E1 Class Stainless Steel Weights
OIML E1 Class Stainless Steel Weights
OIML E2 Class Stainless Steel Weights
OIML E2 Class Stainless Steel Weight Set
OIML E2 Class Stainless Steel Weight Set
OIML E2 Class Stainless Steel Weights
OIML E2 Class Stainless Steel Weights
OIML F1 Class Stainless Steel Weights
OIML F1 Class Stainless Steel Weights
OIML F1 Class Stainless Steel Weights
OIML F1 Class Stainless Steel Weight Set
OIML F1 Class Stainless Steel Weight Set
OIML F1 Class Stainless Steel Weight Set
OIML F1 Class Stainless Steel Weight Set
OIML F1 Class Stainless Steel Weights
OIML F1 Class Stainless Steel Weight Set
OIML F1 Class Stainless Steel Weight Set
OIML F1 Class Stainless Steel Weights
OIML F1 Class Stainless Steel Weights
OIML F1 Class Stainless Steel Weights
OIML F1 Class Stainless Steel Weights
OIML F1 Class Stainless Steel Weights
OIML F1 Class Stainless Steel Weights
OIML F1 Class Stainless Steel Weights
OIML F1 Class Stainless Steel Weights
OIML M1 Class Stainless Steel Weights
OIML M1 Class Stainless Steel Weights

SKU Capacity  Readability Pan Size

MTB Baby
MDW 300L
MCW 300L

MUW 300L

E1 10g Calibration Weight
E1 1mg - 100g

E1 1mg - 50g

E1 1mg 200g

E1 20g Calibration Weight
E1 50g Calibration Weight
E1 5g Calibration Weight
E2 100g

E2 1g - 200g

E2 1mg - 200g

E2 200g

E2 50g

F1100g

F1 10g

Fl1lg

F1 1g - 100g

F1 1g - 200g

F11g - 2kg

F1 1g - 500g

F1 1kg

F1 1mg - 200g

F1 1mg - 500g

F1 200g

F120g

F12g

F12kg

F1 500g

F1 50g

F15g

F1 5kg

M1 100g

M1 10g

info@glasmechanik.ch, +41 6171172 00

Preis

CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

147.00
534.10
1'152.90

1'168.80

175.60
3'093.80
2'771.20
2'707.70

191.40

209.40

165.00

96.30

951.90
1'268.20

116.30

82.50
58.20
36.00
30.70

338.50

407.20

951.90

565.90

177.70

751.00

899.00

70.90
39.10
30.70
216.80
96.30
47.60
32.80
396.60
31.70
19.00
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Category Range SKU Capacity  Readability Pan Size Preis

Weights OIML M1 Class Weights - Cast Iron M1 10kg CHF 108.90
Weights OIML M1 Class Stainless Steel Weights M1 1g CHF 16.90
Weights OIML M1 Class Stainless Steel Weight Set M1 1g - 100g CHF 172.40
Weights OIML M1 Class Stainless Steel Weight Set M1 1g - 200g CHF 216.80
Weights OIML M1 Class Stainless Steel Weight Set M1 1g - 2kg CHF 507.70
Weights OIML M1 Class Stainless Steel Weight Set M1 1g - 500g CHF 313.10
Weights OIML M1 Class Stainless Steel Weights M1 1kg CHF 75.10
Weights OIML M1 Class Stainless Steel Weights M1 200g CHF 38.10
Weights OIML M1 Class Stainless Steel Weights M1 20g CHF 20.10
Weights OIML M1 Class Weights - Cast Iron M1 20kg CHF 155.50
Weights OIML M1 Class Stainless Steel Weights M1 2g CHF 16.90
Weights OIML M1 Class Stainless Steel Weights M1 2kg CHF 120.60
Weights OIML M1 Class Stainless Steel Weights M1 500g CHF 55.00
Weights OIML M1 Class Stainless Steel Weights M1 50g CHF 26.40
Weights OIML M1 Class Stainless Steel Weights M1 5g CHF 19.00
Weights OIML M1 Class Weights - Cast Iron M1 5kg CHF 77.20
Accessories Anti-Vibration Table CHF 1'144.40
Accessories ATP2 Thermal Printer CHF 309.90
Accessories Density Kit CHF 465.40
Accessories Density Kit CHF 324.70
Accessories Temperature Calibration Kit CHF 217.90
Accessories Relay Box CHF 135.40
Accessories Weigh Below Hanger (factory fitted) CHF 180.90
Accessories In-Use Cover pack of 5 CHF 57.10
Accessories In-Use Cover pack of 10 CHF 93.10
Accessories USB Option CHF 106.80
Accessories In Use Cover (pack of 5) CHF 52.90
Accessories In Use Cover (pack of 10) CHF 88.80
Accessories Indicator Stand CHF 171.30
Accessories Hard Carry Case CHF 112.10
Accessories In use cover for 400 x 300mm pan CHF 23.30
Accessories In Use Cover CHF 23.30
Accessories In-use Cover CHF 22.20
Accessories RS232 Cable M-F CHF 30.70
Accessories RS-232 to PC Cable CHF 30.70
Accessories Security Lock cable CHF 52.90
Accessories Hard Carry Case with Lock CHF 100.50
Accessories Hard Carry Case CHF 118.50
Accessories Weigh below hook for 0.1mg and 0.001g models CHF 36.00
Accessories Weigh below hook for 0.01g and 0.1g models CHF 52.90
Accessories In use cover CHF 12.70
Accessories In Use Cover CHF 12.70

GMB Glasmechanik, c/o Zebra Box, Lettenweg 118, 4123 Allschwil info@glasmechanik.ch, +41 6171172 00 M
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Category Range SKU Capacity  Readability Pan Size Preis

Accessories In-use Cover CHF 12.70
Accessories Vegetable Scoop (complete with fitting to scale) CHF 112.10
Accessories Confectionery Scoop (complete with fitting to scale) CHF 112.10
Accessories In-use Cover CHF 12.70
Accessories PMB glass fibre pads (pack of 200) CHF 130.10
Accessories Disposable Aluminium Sample Pans (Pack of 250) CHF 181.90
Accessories RS-232 to PC Cable CHF 30.70
Accessories USB Cable CHF 40.20
Accessories RS-232 to USB adapter CHF 33.80
Accessories USB Cable A-A CHF 38.10
Accessories Hard Carry Case with Lock CHF 100.50
Accessories In-use Cover CHF 12.70
Accessories In-use Cover CHF 12.70
Accessories In-Use Cover pack of 5 CHF 41.30
Accessories In-Use Cover pack of 10 CHF 76.20
Accessories In-Use Cover pack of 5 CHF 41.30
Accessories In-Use Cover pack of 10 CHF 76.20
Accessories Thermal Paper for ATP2 CHF 13.80
Accessories ATP2 Thermal Printer Paper (pack of 10) CHF 93.10
Accessories 1 roll of 800 labels CHF 9.50
Accessories Pack of 10 Label rolls CHF 82.50
Accessories Adam DU - Data Collection Program CHF 104.70
Accessories Security Lock and Cable CHF 52.90
Accessories Hard Carry Case with Lock CHF 112.10
Accessories Mild Steel Ramp - PT 10R 1000mm wide CHF 390.30
Accessories Mild Steel Ramp - PT 12R 1200mm wide CHF 443.20
Accessories Mild Steel Ramp - PT 15R 1500mm wide CHF 554.20
Accessories ABI-1 lonizer CHF 1'053.50
Accessories Rubber non-slip mat for CPWplus L CHF 26.40
Accessories In-use Cover CHF 12.70
Accessories RS-232 Cable to PC CHF 30.70
Accessories 6vDC 200mA Adaptor CHF 21.20
Accessories Rechargeable battery pack for LBL CHF 30.70
Accessories Calibration Certificate CHF 74.00
Accessories Calibration Certificate for 600kg models CHF 105.80
Accessories Calibration Certificate for AELP, PT, PTS CHF 130.10
Accessories Calibration Statement: In-house for F1 1g - 100g CHF 275.00
Accessories Calibration Statement: In-house for F1 1g - 200g CHF 349.00
Accessories Calibration Statement: In-house for F1 1g - 2kg CHF 422.00
Accessories Calibration Statement: In-house for F1 1g - 500g CHF 370.20
Accessories Calibration Statement: In-house for F1 1mg - 200g CHF 422.00
Accessories Calibration Statement: In-house for F1 1mg - 5008 CHF 449.50
Accessories Calibration Statement: In-house for M1 1g - 100g CHF 216.80
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Category Range SKU Capacity  Readability Pan Size Preis

Accessories Calibration Statement: In-house for M1 1g - 200g CHF 259.10
Accessories Calibration Statement: In-house for M1 1g - 2kg CHF 343.80
Accessories Calibration Statement: In-house for M1 1g - 5008 CHF 280.30
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